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pital
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Direction
Royal Parade — Bus Depot

86 stops

Open route schedule

Royal Parade

Viaduct

Exeter Street

Friary Park

Cattedown Roundabout

Higher Stert Terrace

Grenville Road

Lanhydrock Road

Laira Flyover

Military Road

Crabtree Riversleigh

Marsh Mills Crabtree

Plymouth Road

Woodford Avenue

Great Woodford Drive

Underlane

Woodland Drive

Merafield Road

Merafield Rise

Amados Drive

Copse Road

Route schedule
Royal Parade — Bus Depot

Monday 08:10-17:25

Tuesday 08:10-17:25

Wednesday 08:10-17:25

Thursday 08:10-17:25

Friday 08:10-17:25

Saturday 08:10-17:35

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Royal Parade

Stops: 86

Trip Duration: 1 hour 46 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-59-448580820-3482827648
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Sydney Close

Mudge Way

Old Priory Junior School

St Mary's Bridge

Colebrook Tunnel

Glenside Surgey

Strode Road

Wallpark Close

Kay Close

Birchwood Gardens

Compass Drive

Cross

Beechwood Cross

Cross

Birchland Road

Dartmoor Wild Life Park

Houndall Cross

Gorah Cottages

Berry Farm

Yonder Square

Old Oak Cross

Lutton Square

Crossways

Inn

Piall Bridge

Tinpark Riding Stables

Quarry

Clearview



Broadoak Cottages

Trethewey Gardens

Methodist Church

Play Park

Collard Cross

Huxton Farm

Primary School

White Thorn Inn

The Bungalows

Pits Lane

Shaugh Bridge

Officers Quarters

Bickleigh Camp

Bickleigh House

Roborough Roundabout

Roborough Bypass

Roborough Footbridge

Woolwell Junction

The George P&R

George Junction

Runway Road

Marjon

Derriford Hospital

Rowans

Derriford Roundabout

Derriford Retail Park

William Prance Road

Charlton Road

Crownhill Low Level



Great Berry Road

Superstore

Weston Park Road

Peverell Corner

Venn Lane

Milehouse Park & Ride

Central Park

Bus Depot



Direction
Outland Road Church — Royal Parade

79 stops

Open route schedule

Outland Road Church

Segrave Road

DHS Girls

Dhs Girls

Onslow Road

Outland Road

St Erth Road

St Boniface College

Crownhill Low Level

Crownhill Fort

Tavistock Road

Windsor House

Derriford Road

Derriford Hospital

Marjon North

Runway Road

The George P&R

Woolwell Roundabout

Roborough Footbridge

Roborough By-pass

Bickleigh House

Bickleigh Camp

Officers Quarters

Shaugh Bridge

Pits Lane

Route schedule
Outland Road Church — Royal Parade

Monday 06:20-15:39

Tuesday 06:20-15:39

Wednesday 06:20-15:39

Thursday 06:20-15:39

Friday 06:20-15:39

Saturday 06:20-15:39

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Outland Road Church

Stops: 79

Trip Duration: 1 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-59-448580820-3482827648


The Bungalows

White Thorn Inn

Collard Cross

Play Park

Methodist Church

Trethewey Gardens

Broadoak Cottages

Clearview

Quarry

Tinpark Riding Stables

Piall Bridge

Inn

Crossways

Lutton Square

Yonder Square

Gorah Cottages

Houndall Cross

Dartmoor Wild Life Park

Birchland Road

Cross

Beechwood Cross

Cross

Furzeacre Close

Compass Drive

Kay Close

Wallpark Close

Huxley Close

Lord Louis



Tory Brook

St Mary's Bridge

Plympton Ridgeway

Dark Street Lane

Sydney Close

Copse Road

Amados Drive

Merafield Rise

Merafield Road

Woodland Drive

Cot Hill

Marsh Mills East

Marsh Mills Superstore

Laira Flyover

Rowing Club

Lanhydrock Road

Hele's Terrace

Elliott Road

Astor Fields

St Johns Church

Charles Church

Charles Street

Mayflower Street

Western Approach Flats

Western Approach

Royal Parade



59 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Plymouth

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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